
Ant Hill Range 5 Gun Jan,29,2023 - 2023-01-29
Match Results - Combined

1 DIPRIMA, TONY U T Min Military 729.9324 100.0000 %

2 OSBECK, ROBERT U O Min Veteran 674.0568 92.3451 %

3 CLEARY, BRIAN U L Min Senior 628.4594 86.0983 %

4 WHEELER, CHASE A- 90134 U O Min Veteran 621.9514 85.2067 %

5 KEATING, DANIEL U O Min Veteran 591.1098 80.9814 %

6 KELLEY, KEVIN a127020 U T Min 585.8757 80.2644 %

7 COURSEY, GUY U O Min Veteran 571.0793 78.2373 %

8 LANE, MICHAEL A85532 U T Min 548.0902 75.0878 %

9 RUNYAN, ROB a127071 U O Min 546.5016 74.8702 %

10 ARCHBELL, JAMES U O Min Military 513.8141 70.3920 %

11 MASTON, DAVID U T Min Veteran 489.898 67.1155 %

12 MORAN, JOSEPH A51132 U L Min Veteran 458.7034 62.8419 %

13 SMITH, DAVID A A104258 U O Min Super Senior 440.296 60.3201 %

14 STONE, ROCKY (LESTER) Class T Min Veteran 431.0228 59.0497 %

15 ESTES, TOMMY U T Min 414.4102 56.7738 %

16 WOODLEY, EDWARD U L Min 389.4396 53.3528 %

17 DAVIS, JAKE Class T Min 354.09 48.5100 %

18 GILL, CHRIS A66697 U O Min 341.503 46.7856 %

19 CLEARY, SAMANTHA ty134463 U L Min Lady 316.3712 43.3425 %

20 SCOTT, DAVID TY120889 U O Min 292.5019 40.0725 %

21 ALEX, HENRY A60515 U T Min Senior 291.1161 39.8826 %

22 HARMON, JAMES TY128677 U O Min Senior 273.3409 37.4474 %

23 HOWARD, DAN A138170 U T Min 271.869 37.2458 %

24 MORAN, SARAH A144389 U L Min Lady, Junior 271.8126 37.2381 %

25 REYNOLDS, MELVIN A122457 U L Min 261.9094 35.8813 %

Super Senior, V
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26 SOBOCINSKI, WOJCIECH A145546 U L Min 255.0017 34.9350 %

27 WOODLEY, KATHERINE Class L Min Lady 171.5903 23.5077 %

Match Results - Junior

1 MORAN, SARAH A144389 U L Min 271.8126 37.2381 %

Match Results - Senior

1 CLEARY, BRIAN U L Min 628.4594 86.0983 %

2 ALEX, HENRY A60515 U T Min 291.1161 39.8826 %

3 HARMON, JAMES TY128677 U O Min 273.3409 37.4474 %

Match Results - Super Senior

1 SMITH, DAVID A A104258 U O Min 440.296 60.3201 %

2 SCOTT, DAVID TY120889 U O Min 292.5019 40.0725 %

Match Results - Lady

1 CLEARY, SAMANTHA ty134463 U L Min 316.3712 43.3425 %

2 MORAN, SARAH A144389 U L Min 271.8126 37.2381 %

3 WOODLEY, KATHERINE Class L Min 171.5903 23.5077 %

Match Results - Military

1 DIPRIMA, TONY U T Min 729.9324 100.0000 %

2 ARCHBELL, JAMES U O Min 513.8141 70.3920 %

Match Results - Veteran

Ant Hill Range 5 Gun Jan,29,2023 - Category Leaders: 2023-01-29

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match %

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match %

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match %

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match %

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match %

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match %



1 OSBECK, ROBERT U O Min 674.0568 92.3451 %

2 WHEELER, CHASE A- 90134 U O Min 621.9514 85.2067 %

3 KEATING, DANIEL U O Min 591.1098 80.9814 %

4 COURSEY, GUY U O Min 571.0793 78.2373 %

5 MASTON, DAVID U T Min 489.898 67.1155 %

6 MORAN, JOSEPH A51132 U L Min 458.7034 62.8419 %

7 STONE, ROCKY (LESTER) Class T Min 431.0228 59.0497 %

8 SCOTT, DAVID TY120889 U O Min 292.5019 40.0725 %


